
Berliner Tischtennis-Verband 2016/17

2. Liga Schüler Staffel A
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 14.01.2017 15:30

15:30
15:30
17:00

VfB Hermsdorf
SC Eintracht Berlin
TTV Springpfuhl
SV Berliner Brauereien

Charlottenburger TTC 70
TTC Zehlendorf
SC Charlottenburg
Köpenicker SV-Ajax II

8:1
7:7
6:8
1:7

Sa. 11.02.2017 15:30
15:30
17:00

Köpenicker SV-Ajax II
TTV Springpfuhl
SV Berliner Brauereien

TTC Zehlendorf
Charlottenburger TTC 70
VfB Hermsdorf

3:8
6:8
0:8

Fr. 24.02.2017 18:00 TTC Zehlendorf SC Charlottenburg 8:5
Sa. 25.02.2017 15:30

15:30
17:00

VfB Hermsdorf
Köpenicker SV-Ajax II
SV Berliner Brauereien

SC Eintracht Berlin
Charlottenburger TTC 70
TTV Springpfuhl

8:0
8:5
2:8

Fr. 03.03.2017 18:00 TTC Zehlendorf VfB Hermsdorf 0:8
Sa. 04.03.2017 15:30

15:30
SC Eintracht Berlin
SC Charlottenburg

TTV Springpfuhl
Köpenicker SV-Ajax II

8:5
7:7

Sa. 11.03.2017 15:30
15:30
15:30
15:30

Köpenicker SV-Ajax II
SC Charlottenburg
Charlottenburger TTC 70
VfB Hermsdorf

SC Eintracht Berlin
SV Berliner Brauereien
TTC Zehlendorf
TTV Springpfuhl

8:4
3:8
8:2
8:1

Fr. 24.03.2017 18:00 TTC Zehlendorf SV Berliner Brauereien 3:8
Sa. 25.03.2017 15:30

15:30
15:30

Köpenicker SV-Ajax II
SC Charlottenburg
SC Eintracht Berlin

TTV Springpfuhl
VfB Hermsdorf
Charlottenburger TTC 70

8:4
2:8
1:8

Sa. 01.04.2017 15:30
15:30
15:30
17:00

TTV Springpfuhl
VfB Hermsdorf
Charlottenburger TTC 70
SV Berliner Brauereien

TTC Zehlendorf
Köpenicker SV-Ajax II
SC Charlottenburg
SC Eintracht Berlin

4:8
8:0
8:4
7:7
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